

## Middle Tennessee Council, BSA -- Heritage Society

The Heritage Society recognizes supporters who make a *\$25,000 or greater outright gift or a \$100,000 or greater deferred gift* to the Middle Tennessee Council, Boy Scouts of America (MTC, BSA) Endowment Fund. Outright gifts can be paid over a five-year period.

## I/we would like to support the MTC, BSA Endowment Fund by becoming a Heritage Society member.

Name(s) to appear on recognition:					
Address:					
City:	State	:	Zip code:		
Phone:	Emai	l address:			
I/we will make	e my/our gift to the MTC, BSA End	lowment Fun	d in the manner designate	d below:	
	\$				
	\$				
	I/we will include a bequest to the MTC, BSA Endowment Fund in my/our Will in the amount of \$ (\$100,000 minimum for Heritage Society) Documentation required for membership. You will be contacted by the Council Development Office.				
	☐ I/we will name the MTC, BSA Endowment Fund as the beneficiary of an insurance policy on my/our life or as beneficiary of an IRA or other qualified retirement plan or annuity in the amount of \$ (\$100,000 minimum for Heritage Society) Documentation required for membership.				
This gift is:	In honor or in memory of				
allow for the flo	e of the Council is for all gifts to the exibility to address needs as they a ember of the Council Endowment (	arise. Should y	you want to discuss restrict	ing your gift let us	
Signed:			Date:		
Signed:			Date:		

Middle Tennessee Council, Boy Scouts of America, PO Box 150409, Nashville, TN 37215. For more information, please contact Linda Carter, Assoc. Development Director at <u>lcarter@mtcbsa.org</u> or (615) 463-6335. Thank you!